PNEUMATICSTANAIR
TPCQ2(NON MAGNETIC) CYLINDER PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
WELCOME TO EASTERN PNEUMATICS + HYDRAULICS PTY.,LTD
website: www.easternpneumatics.com
HOW TO ORDER
ORDERING GUIDE
TPCQ2
BORE
12mm,16mm
20mm,25mm
32mm,40mm
50mm,63mm
80mm,100mm
STROKE PISTON ROD
THREAD OPTIONS
BASIC - No Mount
B - FOOT Mount
A - TAPPED MOUNTING GOLES
*W - THROUGH ROD TYPE
*SJ - STROKE ADJUSTABLE TYPE
*TS - BACK TO BACK TYPE
N -NON LUBE TYPE
STANDARD
H -HYDRAULIC TYPE Blank:Female Thread
M:Male Thread
1.FOR DIMENSIONS SEE STANDARD
DIMENSIONS PDF
2.FOR *TYPE DIMENSIONS SEE NON STANDARD PDF
3.FOR ANY OPTIONS NOT LISTED CONTACT TANAIR
*4 SEE DIMENSIONS PDF FOR NON
STANDARD DIMENSIONS
NOTE
PNEUMATICSTANAIR
WELCOME TO EASTERN PNEUMATICS + HYDRAULICS PTY.,LTD
website: www.easternpneumatics.com
TPCQ2(NON MAGNETIC) COMPACT CYLINDER
DOUBLE ACTING TYPE
Female Screw: 12 25Φ Φ─
Male Screw: 12 25Φ Φ─